
Thundering Royal Elk Invitational Junior High 
Boys

Fox Hollow Golf Course

Oct. 5, 2017

Cloudy, 60 degrees
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

Junior High                       Last updated Oct. 5, 2017 8:57 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 St Paul Highland Park    27    1    2    3    9   12   14        9:29.8  1:15.4 
  2 Rogers                   36    4    5    6   10   11   13   18   9:46.2  1:06.7 
  3 White Bear Lake          63    7    8   15   16   17   19   20  10:21.1  0:49.8 

Incomplete Teams: East Ridge, Elk River, Fridley, Heritage Christian, Hill-Murray 
Mound Westonka, North St Paul, Spectrum, Zimmerman 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 

1. St Paul Highland Park 
    1  Lance Georgeson, 7        8:59.6   
    2  Ben Martin, 7             9:04.0   
    3  Alex Pfankuch, 8          9:06.8   
    9  Davis Isom, 7            10:03.4   
   12  Justin Taylor, 7         10:15.0   
   14  Max Reemtsma, 7          10:28.2   
Total Time = 47:28.8     Total Places = 27 

2. Rogers 
    4  Jack Swan, 8              9:07.1   
    5  Brian Ramola, 8           9:38.5   
    6  Nicholas Gleason, 8       9:43.2   
   10  Ryan Lund, 8             10:08.3   
   11  Mitchell Hansen, 7       10:13.8   
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   13  Maxwell Ricks, 8         10:21.7   
   18  Michael Dulski, 8        10:44.8   
Total Time = 48:50.9     Total Places = 36 

3. White Bear Lake 
    7  Calvin Mckinney, 7        9:49.7   
    8  Teagan Giese, 8           9:58.6   
   15  jack misgen, 7           10:38.7   
   16  Jeremy Kolb, 7           10:39.0   
   17  nathaniel tobeck, 7      10:39.4   
   19  Alex Brown, 8            10:48.5   
   20  jack setterlund, 7       10:59.4   
Total Time = 51:45.4     Total Places = 63 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Lance Georgeson, 7        8:59.6    St Paul Highland Park  
    2        Owen Paul, 8              9:03.3    Mound Westonka        
    3     2  Ben Martin, 7             9:04.0    St Paul Highland Park  
    4        Cameron Lehmann, 8        9:05.1    Elk River             
    5        Davis Artisensi-Skime, 7  9:05.6    Elk River             
    6     3  Alex Pfankuch, 8          9:06.8    St Paul Highland Park  
    7     4  Jack Swan, 8              9:07.1    Rogers                
    8        Drew Hunter, 8            9:22.9    Mound Westonka        
    9        Chase Roach, 8            9:38.0    Hill-Murray           
   10     5  Brian Ramola, 8           9:38.5    Rogers                
   11     6  Nicholas Gleason, 8       9:43.2    Rogers                
   12        Antony Tuttle, 8          9:46.6    North St Paul         
   13     7  Calvin Mckinney, 7        9:49.7    White Bear Lake       
   14        Eric Dean, 8              9:50.1    Fridley               
   15        Gaberik Holm, 8           9:56.9    North St Paul         
   16     8  Teagan Giese, 8           9:58.6    White Bear Lake       
   17     9  Davis Isom, 7            10:03.4    St Paul Highland Park  
   18    10  Ryan Lund, 8             10:08.3    Rogers                
   19    11  Mitchell Hansen, 7       10:13.8    Rogers                
   20    12  Justin Taylor, 7         10:15.0    St Paul Highland Park  
   21    13  Maxwell Ricks, 8         10:21.7    Rogers                
   22    14  Max Reemtsma, 7          10:28.2    St Paul Highland Park  
   23        Joseph Petschauer, 8     10:35.6    East Ridge            
   24        Benson Kozitka, 8        10:38.2    Elk River             
   25    15  jack misgen, 7           10:38.7    White Bear Lake       
   26    16  Jeremy Kolb, 7           10:39.0    White Bear Lake       
   27    17  nathaniel tobeck, 7      10:39.4    White Bear Lake       
   28    18  Michael Dulski, 8        10:44.8    Rogers                
   29        Dillon Cassady, 8        10:45.3    Rogers                
   30    19  Alex Brown, 8            10:48.5    White Bear Lake       
   31        Wiliam Bruers, 7         10:52.4    Rogers                
   32        Timothy Yocum, 8         10:57.4    Fridley               
   33    20  jack setterlund, 7       10:59.4    White Bear Lake       
   34        Wyatt Thompson, 7        11:00.4    Spectrum              
   35        Brett Wells, 7           11:13.9    Zimmerman             
   36        Caleb Schuette, 7        11:15.9    White Bear Lake       
   37        Elijah Ebbert, 8         11:17.8    White Bear Lake       
   38        Brendan Griffin, 8       11:18.1    White Bear Lake       
   39        Drew Halland, 7          11:20.4    Zimmerman             
   40        Jacob Bellis, 7          11:25.7    East Ridge            
   41        Derek Ramnarine, 8       11:26.0    White Bear Lake       
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   42        Liam Nelson, 7           11:26.8    Rogers                
   43        Jaden Nemeth, 7          11:33.7    Spectrum              
   44        Wayne Clark, 7           11:34.8    Hill-Murray           
   45        Joel Bouley, 7           11:46.2    Zimmerman             
   46        Montgomery Longtin, 7    11:47.6    Hill-Murray           
   47        Alex Lage, 8             11:55.8    Elk River             
   48        Kaeden Reed, 7           12:05.5    Zimmerman             
   49        Andrew Stevenson, 8      12:11.8    Fridley               
   50        Evan Kopp, 7             12:19.6    Spectrum              
   51        Josh Seeley, 8           12:21.7    Mound Westonka        
   52        Sebastian Watson, 8      13:17.9    East Ridge            
   53        Thomas Brant, 7          17:01.9    Fridley               
   54        Jasper Swift, 7          17:27.3    Heritage Christian    
54 finishers among Junior High Boys 
54 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
54 total finishers 

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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